
Individual

Course Company First Last Score

Red Team BRE Brandon Schmidt 96
Red Team Spindletop 2 Jay Christiansen 96
Red Team Parker Hannifin Kyle Kelley 94
Red Team 1 (Coastal Chemical) Gene Moon 92
Red Team BGE Grant Barber 91
Red Team 4 Jarrett Hanus 91
Red Team Parker Hannifin Cullen Grimes 90
Red Team Cameron/SLB Bryan Crismon 90
Red Team BRE Clint Duewall 89
Red Team Cameron/SLB Mike Wood 89
Red Team Prime Controls Kevin Miller        89
Red Team 1 (Coastal Chemical) Jimmy Thurman 88
Red Team NTACT David Sandberg 88
Red Team 3 Barton Scarbrough 88
Red Team Cooper Danny Sandvig 87
Red Team Solarcraft Robert Pennington 87
Red Team Steel Forgings Don Ard 87
Red Team 5 Corey Rossman 87
Red Team Spindletop Justin Head 86
Red Team PLC Dan Eaves 86
Red Team Cameron/SLB Ken Mathews 86
Red Team Prime Controls Dustin Crawford               86
Red Team NTACT Joe Vara 86
Red Team Spindletop Edward Porras 85
Red Team BGE Rudy Salazar 85
Red Team Solarcraft Bo Hutson 85
Red Team JP3 Mark Carte 85
Red Team Steel Forgings Ghost 85
Red Team Flexsteel Chuck Gorman 85
Red Team Cameron/SLB Reegan May 84
Red Team Prime Controls Rich Russell         84
Red Team Cooper Jimmy Baker 84
Red Team Prime Controls Ray Gonzalez      83
Red Team Spindletop 2 Grady Talbot 83



Individual

Red Team Transcend Galip Guvelioglu 83
Red Team Transcend John Peyton 83
Red Team Sundyne Jason Fouraker 83
Red Team Sundyne Chris Allen 83
Red Team Dual Drive Brian Olson 83
Red Team Steel Forgings Brad Friedel 83
Red Team NTACT Ivan Williams 83
Red Team Parker Hannifin Sam Singleton 82
Red Team PLC Stuart Norton 82
Red Team Tulsa Heaters Midstream Doyle Bishop 82
Red Team Tulsa Heaters Midstream Robert Crow 82
Red Team Dual Drive Rixie Sipes 82
Red Team 7 Heath Roberts 82
Red Team Parker Hannifin Keith Grimes 81
Red Team Cooper Allen Perry  81
Red Team NTACT Nate Molinar 81
Red Team BRE Elliott Barr 80
Red Team BRE David Gray 80
Red Team Spindletop 2 Ivan Curiel 80
Red Team Spindletop 2 James Hegar 80
Red Team Sundyne Kerry Kramlich 80
69 Team Moore Controls John Conoly 80

Red Team 7 Connor Schafer 80
Red Team Steel Forgings Doug Dutton 79
Red Team Moore Controls 2 Rusty Gilmer 79
Red Team Sundyne Ghost 78
Red Team JP3 Joshua Christian 78
Red Team BGE Dylan Philippe 76
Red Team Dual Drive Kenneth Tinkle 76
Red Team 4 Todd Gibbs 76
Red Team 5 Sam Line 76
Red Team 2 Jake Rader 75
Red Team Flexsteel Robert Land 74
Red Team 4 Arturo Puigbo 74
Red Team Dual Drive Kurt Loustalot 73
Red Team Spindletop Mike Marchessault 72



Individual

Red Team Flexsteel Ryan McCoy 72
Red Team Spindletop Hugo Guerrero 71
Red Team Tulsa Heaters Midstream Allen Erickson 71
Red Team Honeywell Jason Arlotta 71
Red Team 3 Chad Rainwater 71
Red Team PLC Kyle Spear 70
Red Team 8 Denver Merryfield 70
Red Team BGE Oscar Sondate 69
Red Team 1 (Coastal Chemical) Dan Raeth 69
Red Team Moore Controls 2 Jessica Carollo 69
Red Team 2 Phillip Smith 69
Red Team 1 (Coastal Chemical) David Stiernagle 68
Red Team 5 Spencer Williams 68
Red Team 8 Jeff Boyle 67
Red Team Solarcraft Scott Milbourn 66
Red Team JP3 Colton Audilet 66
Red Team PLC 2 Mark Doyle 64
Red Team Moore Controls 2 Jae Moore 64
Red Team 5 Gene Eberhardt 64
Red Team PLC 2 Jon St. Clair 63
Red Team Cooper Hans Mathews 63
Red Team JP3 David Curtis 63
Red Team Moore Controls Kenny Cantrell 63
Red Team PLC 2 Don O’Brien 62
Red Team Flexsteel Jason Stier 62
Red Team Honeywell Logan Hull 62
Red Team Honeywell Chris Kim 62
Red Team PLC 2 Ryan Smith 60
Red Team Transcend Steve Carter 59
Red Team Honeywell Soap Chan 59
Red Team 3 Michael Richards 58
Red Team 8 Casey Davis 58
Red Team PLC Eric Ahrens 56
Red Team 2 Scott Edwards 56
Red Team Tulsa Heaters Midstream Clay Grogan 53
Red Team Moore Controls Patti Conoly 53



Individual

Red Team Solarcraft Adrian Haun 49
Red Team 4 Ivan Giraldo 46
Red Team 7 Sheila Kraft 36
Red Team Moore Controls Shelly Cantrell 22



Team

Company First Last Score

Team Cameron/SLB Mike Wood 89

Team Cameron/SLB Ken Mathews 86

Team Cameron/SLB Bryan Crismon 90

Team Cameron/SLB Reegan May 84
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Team Parker Hannifin Sam Singleton 82

Team Parker Hannifin Kyle Kelley 94

Team Parker Hannifin Cullen Grimes 90

Team Parker Hannifin Keith Grimes 81
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Team BRE Brandon Schmidt 96

Team BRE Clint Duewall 89

Team BRE Elliott Barr 80

Team BRE David Gray 80
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Team Prime Controls Kevin Miller        89

Team Prime Controls Rich Russell         84

Team Prime Controls Dustin Crawford               86

Team Prime Controls Ray Gonzalez      83
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Team Spindletop 2 Grady Talbot 83

Team Spindletop 2 Jay Christiansen 96

Team Spindletop 2 Ivan Curiel 80

Team Spindletop 2 James Hegar 80
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Team NTACT David Sandberg 88

Team NTACT Nate Molinar 81

Team NTACT Ivan Williams 83

Team NTACT Joe Vara 86
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Team

Team Steel Forgings Brad Friedel 83

Team Steel Forgings Ghost 85

Team Steel Forgings Doug Dutton 79

Team Steel Forgings Don Ard 87

334

Team Sundyne Jason Fouraker 83

Team Sundyne Kerry Kramlich 80

Team Sundyne Chris Allen 83

Team Sundyne Ghost 78

324

Team BGE Grant Barber 91

Team BGE Oscar Sondate 69

Team BGE Rudy Salazar 85

Team BGE Dylan Philippe 76

321

Team 1 (Coastal Chemical) David Stiernagle 68

Team 1 (Coastal Chemical) Jimmy Thurman 88

Team 1 (Coastal Chemical) Gene Moon 92

Team 1 (Coastal Chemical) Dan Raeth 69

317

Team Cooper Jimmy Baker 84

Team Cooper Allen Perry  81

Team Cooper Hans Mathews 63

Team Cooper Danny Sandvig 87

315

Team Spindletop Edward Porras 85

Team Spindletop Hugo Guerrero 71

Team Spindletop Mike Marchessault 72

Team Spindletop Justin Head 86
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Team

Team Dual Drive Brian Olson 83

Team Dual Drive Kenneth Tinkle 76

Team Dual Drive Kurt Loustalot 73

Team Dual Drive Rixie Sipes 82
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Team 5 Spencer Williams 68

Team 5 Corey Rossman 87

Team 5 Gene Eberhardt 64

Team 5 Sam Line 76

295

Team PLC Dan Eaves 86

Team PLC Kyle Spear 70

Team PLC Eric Ahrens 56

Team PLC Stuart Norton 82

294

Team Flexsteel Chuck Gorman 85

Team Flexsteel Robert Land 74

Team Flexsteel Jason Stier 62

Team Flexsteel Ryan McCoy 72

293

Team JP3 Joshua Christian 78

Team JP3 David Curtis 63

Team JP3 Colton Audilet 66

Team JP3 Mark Carte 85

292

Team Tulsa Heaters Midstream Doyle Bishop 82

Team Tulsa Heaters Midstream Clay Grogan 53

Team Tulsa Heaters Midstream Allen Erickson 71

Team Tulsa Heaters Midstream Robert Crow 82
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Team

Team Solarcraft Bo Hutson 85

Team Solarcraft Scott Milbourn 66

Team Solarcraft Robert Pennington 87

Team Solarcraft Adrian Haun 49
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Team 4 Jarrett Hanus 91

Team 4 Todd Gibbs 76

Team 4 Arturo Puigbo 74

Team 4 Ivan Giraldo 46

287

Team Honeywell Logan Hull 62

Team Honeywell Chris Kim 62

Team Honeywell Jason Arlotta 71

Team Honeywell Soap Chan 59

254

Team PLC 2 Jon St. Clair 63

Team PLC 2 Mark Doyle 64

Team PLC 2 Ryan Smith 60

Team PLC 2 Don O’Brien 62

249

Team Transcend Steve Carter 59

Team Transcend Galip Guvelioglu 83

Team Transcend Salman Rauf NS

Team Transcend John Peyton 83
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Team Moore Controls John Conoly 80

Team Moore Controls Patti Conoly 53

Team Moore Controls Kenny Cantrell 63

Team Moore Controls Shelly Cantrell 22
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Team

Team 3 Chad Rainwater 71

Team 3 Michael Richards 58

Team 3 Samantha Fox NS

Team 3 Barton Scarbrough 88
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Team Moore Controls 2 Jessica Carollo 69

Team Moore Controls 2 Jae Moore 64

Team Moore Controls 2 Rusty Gilmer 79

Team Moore Controls 2 NS
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Team 2 Phillip Smith 69

Team 2 Scott Edwards 56

Team 2 Jake Rader 75

Team 2 Andrew Marmo NS
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Team 7 Connor Schafer 80

Team 7 Heath Roberts 82

Team 7 Sheila Kraft 36

Team 7 NS
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Team 8 Denver Merryfield 70

Team 8 Casey Davis 58

Team 8 Jeff Boyle 67

Team 8 NS
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Team Name First Last Score Award

Team BRE Brandon Schmidt 96 HOA

Team Name First Last Score Award

Team Cameron/SLB Mike Wood 89

Team Cameron/SLB Ken Mathews 86

Team Cameron/SLB Bryan Crismon 90

Team Cameron/SLB Reegan May 84
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